Emerald Trophy 7 (B)

Molenveld Stud, Belgium

03 Jul 2011, Stallions 7-10 years

Position Horse

1

Name: MASTER
DESIGN GA
Colour: Chestnut

Owner: On lease to:

Gregor Aymar &
Daniela K?4?nig

Name: EMENES
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Miles
Buckley

Name: MM SULTAN
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Arabian
Fantasie

Name: PRINCE
PSYCHE

Colour: Grey
Owner: Ess Jay
Arabians -
Samantha Beeley

Score
93

91

90.67

87.67

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

E%

o)
g
-

LEGS
MOVE

LEGS
MOVE

LEGS
MOVE

Ball Gl Gl

B&T

20.00

A

19.00
18.00
16.00
20.00

A
19.00
19.00
17.00
16.00
20.00

A
19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

A
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

B
19.00
19.00
19.00
17.00
20.00

B
20.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
20.00

B

19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
20.00

B

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

20.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
20.00

19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
18.00



5 Name: AR SIVMAY 86.33
ALL
Colour: Grey
Owner: Isabelle L?4?
pez Y van Breemen

6 Name: ADRIANN EL 0
BRI
Colour: Grey
Owner: Fam.
Somerhausen

Judges

A @ Joanne Lowe, GB
B = Walter Koch, DE
C = Claudia Darius, DE

A B

18.00 18.00

18.00 17.00
B&T 17.00 18.00
LEGS 16.00 17.00
MOVE 18.00 17.00

No detailed scorecard available
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